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Race
No

346
358
196
203
329
282
357
314

244
321
76
142
259
137
285
48
140
143
58
71
214

45

295
319
353
217
316
31

284
230
90

74

42

190
228
303
361
148
334
237
306
77

198
112
177
101
111
85

40

283
38

281

Name

RENDALL, Julian
LEVETT, Will
COLE, Ben
MASON, James
MERCER, Andrew
HOWEY, Andy
TAYLOR, James
COLE, Greg
WEBB, Anthony
BRADLEY, Dan
PROCTOR, Matthew
WILLIAMS, Kevin
CLARK, Matthew
HERBERT, Mark
ROUND, Neil
HALL, Graeme
TAYLOR, Nicole
BENNION, Adam
HAWES, lan
HERD, Alastair
BOYLIN, Rob
CHAMBERS, Chris
MORRIS, Garth

HEATHER-HAYES, Alice

BATES, Robert
TUCKER, Andy
WILLIAMS, Euan
CARTER, Richard
MORTON, Chris
WHITAKER, Simon
ALEXANDER, Rory
TAYLOR, Martin
PAIRMAN, Steve

CUNNINGHAM, Martin

CHILDREN, John
BARKER, David
LIMBERT, Karl
OWEN, Richard
VESTRINI, Andrew
BLACKWELL, Andy
HITCH, Oliver
RHODES, Richard
PERKS, Andy
WALKER, Matthew
CLARKE, John
MAYNARD, Graham
FENNER, Simon
KING, Mike
DOWDEN, Tom
EVEREST, Andrew
COSTAIN, Michael
BANKS, Tom
TAYLOR, Mark
BADDELEY, Mark
TAYLOR, Heather

Club

Tonbridge AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tonbridge AC
Sevenoaks AC
Tonbridge AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Medway Tri

Tonbridge AC
Sevenoaks School
Ashford AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
Unattached

Uckfield Runners
Tonbridge AC
Unattached

Unattached

Sevenoaks School
Sevenoaks School
Eastleigh RC

Ware Joggers

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Unattached

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Sevenoaks School
Unattached

Striders of Croydon
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Sevenoaks School
Paddock Wood AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Petts Wood Runners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Unattached

Tonbridge AC
Unattached

Strictly Bootcamp

Petts Wood Runners
Bungay Black Dog
Striders of Croydon
Unattached

Orpington Road Runners
Cambridge Harriers
Unattached

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Unattached

Petts Wood Runners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Hastings AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Unattached

Greenwich Runners

1of8

Age
Cat
MSen
MSen
MSen
MSen
M40
M50
MSen
MSen
MSen
MSen
MSen
M50
M40
MSen
MSen
M40
FSen
MSen
MSen
MSen
MSen
M40
M50
F35
MSen
M40
MSen
MSen
M40
M40
MSen
M40
M50
M50
MSen
M40
MSen
M50
M40
MSen
M40
M50
M40
MSen
MSen
M50
M40
MSen
MSen
M40
MSen
M40
M60
M50
FSen
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Finish
Time
1:03:20
1:03:40
1:04:28
1:06:09
1:06:28
1:07:48
1:08:06
1:08:19
1.08:24
1:10:20
1:13:12
1:13:16
1:14:31
1:15:04
1:15:13
1:15:32
1:15:48
1:15:53
1:16:42
1:17:45
1:17:52
1:18:41
1:18:44
1:18:56
1:19:09
1:19:19
1:19:26
1:19:47
1:19:52
1:20:07
1:20:14
1:20:34
1:20:51
1:21:06
1:21:22
1:21:25
1:21:31
1:22:26
1:23:05
1:23:13
1:23:18
1:24:02
1:24:08
1:24:14
1:24:47
1:25:09
1:25:20
1:25:28
1:25:40
1:25:41
1:25:45
1:25:47
1:26:00
1:26:29
1:26:34

07 Sep 14



O/A
Pos

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Race

No

360
66

95

89

128
127
355
155
105
213
152
301
178
67

68

88

170
184
157
257
30

267
308
97

332
239
165
144
56

291
60

130
162
49

200
132
236
320
176
107
52

81

91

296
86

191
34

117
327
183
151
229
163
275
293

organised by Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Name

ARCHER, Andrew
BUTCHER, Lindsay
DENBOW, Nicholas
CROSSLEY, Tony
DAHDI, Simon
GIGNEY, Clive
McARRAGHER, Tim
HORLEY, Darran
EACOTT, Glen
MORRIS, Casper
HOLFORD, Simon
UPTON, Stephanie
KINLEY, Alistair
BUTLER, Peter
CAMERON-COOPER, James
CROSS, Stacy
JEFFREY, Steve
LAWRENCE, Ivor
HOWELLS, Matthew
ROBSON, Stephen
ALDRED, Tim
SHERIFF, Finley
WALSH, Ryan
DICKINSON, Chris
POTTS, David
PHILLIPSON, James
INMAN, Stuart
HERPE, John
BOWART, Gareth
THOMPSON, Neil
BROPHY, Robert
GREEN, Jacqueline
HURRELL, Alex
BENTHAM, Darren
McCARTHY, Steve
GRIFFITHS, Huw
PERKINS, John
WILLIAMS, Kate
KENT, Paul
EAMES, Ken
BISHOP, Mark
COGNE, Capucine
CURRIE, Mark
TULL, Michael
COX, Andy

LINE, Alex

AMOS, Peter
FLAXTON, Michelle
YOUNG, Sarah
LAVENDER, Sarah
HOLFORD, Jillian
PAGE, Nicholas
HURRELL, Geoff
SPRINGETT, Tim
TIM, Grant

Club

Istead & Ifield Harriers
Team Semi Detached
Unattached

East Grinstead and District AC
Petts Wood Runners
Crossfit Tonbridge
Unattached

Unattached

Medway Tri

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Striders of Croydon
Unattached

Dartford Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Petts Wood Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Petts Wood Runners
Orpington Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Orpington Road Runners
Crowborough Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Petts Wood Runners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Wellfit Outdoor Fitness
Portsmouth University AC
Chequers Chasers
Unattached
Trisportsnews Racing
Petts Wood Runners
Kent AC

Cambridge Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Unattached

Rye Runners

Orpington Road Runners
Dartford Road Runners
Kent AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Unattached

Paddock Wood AC

Petts Wood Runners
Unattached

20f 8

M40
F45
M40
M50
M40
MSen
M40
M40
MSen
M40
M40
M40
MSen
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
F35
MSen
M40
M40
M50
M50
F45
M50
MSen
MSen
FSen
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
F35
F45
FSen
F35
M40
M50
M40
M40
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Finish
Time
1:26:50
1:27:00
1:27:04
1:27:10
1:27:17
1:27:23
1:27:37
1:27:40
1:27:50
1:27:55
1:28:09
1:28:12
1:28:28
1:28:34
1:28:36
1:28:40
1:29:02
1:29:03
1:29:20
1:29:24
1:29:39
1:29:53
1:29:55
1:29:59
1:30:23
1:30:29
1:30:31
1:30:46
1:30:50
1:30:51
1:30:54
1:31:05
1:31.07
1:31:09
1:31:18
1:31:19
1:31:35
1:31:37
1:31:40
1:31:49
1:31:54
1:31:56
1:32:10
1:32:42
1:32:51
1:32:54
1:33:02
1:33:20
1:33:50
1:34:05
1:34:15
1:34:27
1:34:58
1:35:14
1:35:17
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O/A
Pos

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131=
131=

133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140=
140=

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

160=
160=

162
163
164
165

Race
No

224
173
131
26
62
64
255
37
195
96
119
61
279
51
220
150
331
297
205
242
264
312
36
211
362
136
161
113
32
78
79
223
149
304
59
324
225
245
226
294
272
193
65
121
94
352
93
349
350
33
145
164
75
210
354

ERIDGE PARK 10m TRAIL CHALLENGE 7th SEPTEMBER 2014

Name

NIOUCEL, Audrey
JONES, David
GREENAWAY, Chris
AHKUIT, Paul
BROWN, Jim
BURFOOT, Peter
ROBINSON, Nicholas
ASPLAND, Ben
MARSHALL, Andrew
DERMOTT, Neill
FORD, Mark
BROWN, Ellie
TANNER, Vanessa
BICKNELL, Richard
NEWNHAM, Christopher
HODGE, Jonathan
WELCH, Natalie
TULLETT, Peter
MIDDLETON, Bill
PRENTIS, Craig
RUSSELL, John
WARNER, Stuart
ANDREWS, Jonni
MORGAN, Charles
HUFFLETT, Tony
HADLEY, Peter
HUNT, David
FERDINANDO, Carla
ALLEN, Paul

CLIFT, Jo

CLIFT, Paul
NIGHTINGALE, Mary
HOBBS, Mark
VINCENT, Luke
BRESLIN, Steven
WOOD, Charlotte
NUNNS, lan

RALPH, Duncan
O'BRIEN, Darren
TOBY, Hephzibah
MAGEE, Damian
MAITLAND, Jim
BURTONSHAW, Dave
FRENCH, Richard
DAVIS, John
WALKER, Nick
DAVIES, Lee

BOLE, Rupert
ROGERS, Paul
AMESS, Jon
HESSION, Brendan
HUXTABLE, Emily
CLAASE, Chaz
MOLE, Denis
EAMES, Paul

organised by Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Club

Crowborough Runners
New Eltham Joggers
Team Semi Detached
Orpington Road Runners
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Wadhurst Runners
Lindfield RC

Maidstone Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Brighton and Hove AC
Unattached

Kent AC

Unattached

Unattached

Orpington Road Runners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Crowborough Runners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Petts Wood Runners
Wellfit Outdoor Fitness
Sarah's Runners
Unattached

Run Wednesdays
Unattached
Crowborough Runners
Cambridge Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Rebel Tri

Rebel Tri

Crowborough Runners
Orpington Road Runners
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Unattached

Dartford Road Runners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tonbridge AC
Cambridge Harriers
Uckfield Runners
Orpington Road Runners
Tonbridge AC

Orpington Road Runners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Ranelagh Harriers
Kingston & Poly
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Harvel Hash House Harriers
Unattached

Havering 90 Joggers
Unattached

30f8

MSen

M40
F45
FSen
M50
M50
M40
F45
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M60
M40
FSen
M50
F45
M60
F55
M40
M40
M40
FSen
M40
M40
M40
F45
M40
M50
M40
M50
M40
M50
MSen
M50
M50
MSen
MSen
FSen
MSen
M60
M60

Cat Finish
Pos Time
5 1:35:59
19 1:36:10
45 1:36:21
46 1:36:25
3 1:36:53
4  1:37:06
36 1:37:45
47 1:37:58
48 1:38:13
20 1:38:14
49 1:38:15
4  1:38:17
5 1:38:23
21 1:38:26
22 1:38:29
50 1:38:43
5 1:38:49
23 1:38:53
24  1:39:03
51 1:39:06
52 1:39:10
53 1:39:10
25 1:39:13
54  1:39:23
55 1:39:54
5 1:39:58
56 1:40:13
6  1:40:20
26 1:40:21
6  1:40:26
6  1:40:26
1 1:40:34
57 1:40:35
58 1:40:37
59 1:40:59
7  1:41:06
60 1:41:27
61 1:41:30
62 1:41:45
7  1:42:04
63 1:42:14
27 1:42:17
64 1:42:21
28 1:42:34
65 1:42:54
29 1:43:15
37 1:43:23
30 1:43:26
31 1:43:43
38 1:44:06
39 1:44:06
8  1:44:.07
40 1:44:.08
7 1:44:30
8 1:44:33
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O/A
Pos

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174=
174=
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183=
183=
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194=
194=
196
197
198
199
200=
200=
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213=
213=
215
216
217
218
219
220=

Race
No

235
292
335
258
252
266
356
325

347
337
345
338
215
39

232
199
135
253
156
167
80

159
100
246
317
359
212
305
307
254
333
290
300
29

99

227
28

175
98

318
216
171
73

41

344
186
46

277
118
289
286
138
339
182

ERIDGE PARK 10m TRAIL CHALLENGE 7th SEPTEMBER 2014

organised by Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Name

PELLECCHIA, Pasquale
THORNILEY, David
LOWER, Maxine
ROFF, Helen
RIEGER, Louise
SCHOLTZ, Richard
DOWSON, James
WOOD, Stephanie
BEE, Jon

BOLE, Melanie
GOSLING, Mark
HARROD, Janet
CROWHURST, Mark
MORRIS, Greg
BALL, Steve
PARSONS, Rob
McARRAGHER, Rob
GURNEY, John
ROBERTS, Hannah
HORNE, James
JACKSON, Philip
COE, Andy
HUDSON, Gill
DOWDEN, Mike
RAND, Graham
WHITE, Michael
WILKINSON, Graham
MORGAN, Julian
VINCENT, Nicola
WALSH, David
ROBINSON, Florence
McKENZIE, Jo
THOMPSON, Nancy
UPTON, Mark
AINSLEY, Tim
DOCKER, Dan
O'NEILL, Michael
AINSLEY, Graham
KAWAHARA, Hisayo
DIXEY, Ross
WILLIAMS, Dan
MORRIS, Robert
JOANNES, Lucille
CHERRISON, Stuart
BARHAM, Judi
FRASER, Robin
LAWTY, Kenneth
BENNETT, Michael
STEPHENS, Guy
FOOT, Richard
THOMPSON, Chris
TAYLOR, Paula
HARKET, Chris
KINDER, Dave
LAUGHTON-ZIMMERMAN, Kevin

Club

Harlow Running Club
Unattached

Lindfield RC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Dartford Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Orpington Road Runners
Unattached

Latton Runners
Unattached

Petts Wood Runners
Petts Wood Runners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Orpington Road Runners
Unattached

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Unattached

Unattached

Ranelagh Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Harvel Hash House Harriers
Maidstone Harriers
Lindfield RC

Unattached

Orpington Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Serpentine Running Club
Orpington Road Runners
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Unattached

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Orpington Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Orpington Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

4 0of 8

Age
Cat
M60
M50
F45
F35
F35
MSen
MSen
F45
M50
F45
M40
F35
M50
M50
MSen
M60
M40
M50
FSen
M50
MSen
M40
F55
M60
M40
M50
M50
M40
F35
M40
FSen
F35
F55
MSen
MSen
M50
M50
M40
F45
MSen
MSen
M40
F55
MSen
F45
M50
MSen
M50
M40
M60
M60
F45
M40
M40
MSen

Cat Finish
Pos Time
9 1:44:36
32 1:45:.04
8 1:45:14
6 1:45:24
7 1:45:31
41 1:45:34
42  1:45:36
9  1:45:52
33  1:45:57
10 1:45:57
66 1:46:02
8 1:46:14
34 1:46:22
35 1:46:26
43  1:46:54
10 1:46:57
67 1:47:.05
36 1:47:16
9 1:47:16
37 1:47:44
44  1:47:47
68 1:47:53
2  1:47:59
11 1:48:38
69 1:49:02
38 1:49:09
39 1:49:36
70 1:49:52
9  1:49:53
71 1:49:53
10 1:49:57
10 1:50:23
3  1:50:29
45 1:50:34
46  1:51:.03
40 1:51:03
41 1:51:12
72 1:51:24
11 1:51:35
47 1:52:.01
48 1:52:11
73 1:52:27
4  1:52:28
49 1:52:39
12 1:52:46
42  1:53:09
50 1:53:43
43  1:53:58
74  1:53:58
12  1:54:14
13  1:54:19
13 1:54:25
75 1:54:30
76  1:54:37
51 1:55:21
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O/A
Pos

220=
222
223=
223=
225=
225=
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245=
245=
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

Race
No

276
218
25

50

125
204
189
172
120
207
233
219
238
302
310
209
20

27

221
133
194
249
185
271
126
188
44

270
268
69

336
251
114
104
340
322
208
169
351
330
134
323
43

174
309
92

343
348
54

202
265
231
166
269
116

ERIDGE PARK 10m TRAIL CHALLENGE 7th SEPTEMBER 2014

organised by Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Name

STEADMAN, David
MURPHY, Carol
ABROSIMOFF, Monica
BERE-ADAMS, Nathalie
GEAR, Alistair
METCALF, Valerie
LEWIS, Simon
JOHNSON, Michael
FRASER, Matthew
MILLER, Caroline
PATIENCE, Kevin
MURRAY, Tricia
AMANAT, Ali
USTA-AARONS, Dilek
WARBURTON, Suzanne
MINTO, Lucia
GORRINGE, Dez
AHMED, Altaf
NICHOLLS, Graham
GRIFFITHS, John
MARSHALL, Alison
REYNOLDS, Martin
LAWTY, Daniel
SKEFFINGTON, Philomena
GIBBONS, Louise
LEV'Y, Marc

BATES, Joanna
SIMO, Ricard
SHERMAN, Sheila
CAMPBELL, Lisa Jane
MURRAY, Cassandra
RICKETTS, Jannet
FIELD, Marije
DYSON, John
VALLACK, Paul
WILLIAMS, Natalie
MILLER, Nick
JARVIS, Samantha
WHEELER, Sharon
BURNAND, Rob
GRITT, Edmund
WITNEY, Anne
BARRY, Kevin
JONES, Emma
WARBURTON, Kate
DABORN, Karen
GRIBBINS, Angela
LOMAKIN, Tanya
BOLES, Jon
McSWEENEY, Rosa
RYATT, Steve
PALMER, Helen
JACKSON, Andrew
SIMO, Rachel
FILKINS, Terri

Club

Unattached

Harvel Hash House Harriers
Unattached

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Serpentine Running Club
Serpentine Running Club
Sevenoaks AC

Harvel Hash House Harriers
Maidstone Harriers
Chequers Chasers
Unattached

Orpington Road Runners
Orpington Road Runners
Crystal Palace Fun Runners
Maidstone Harriers

Crystal Palace Fun Runners
Unattached

70aks Tri

Unattached

Chequers Chasers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Serpentine Running Club
Orpington Road Runners
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Orpington Road Runners
Dartford Road Runners
Dartford Road Runners
Kent AC

Crowborough Runners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Crowborough Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Brighton Hash

Harvel Hash House Harriers
Orpington Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Serpentine Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Hastings AC

Unattached

Harvel Hash House Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Windrush

50f8

Age
Cat
MSen
F55
F35
F45
M50
F45
M50
M50
M40
F35
M50
F45
M50
F35
F45
FSen
M40
M40
M40
M50
F35
M50
MSen
F45
FSen
MSen
F45
M50
F45
F35
FSen
F35
F45
M70
M40
F35
M50
F45
F45
M50
M40
F55
M40
F35
F35
F45
F45
F35
M40
F35
M40
F45
MSen
F45
F55

Cat
Pos

52
5
11
14
44
15
45
46
77
12
47
16
48
13
17
11
78
79
80
49
14
50
53
18
12
54
19
51
20
15
13
16
21
1
81
17
52
22
23
53
82
6
83
18
19
24
25
20
84
21
85
26
55
27
7

Finish
Time
1:55:21
1:55:25
1:55:32
1:55:32
1:55:45
1:55:45
1:55:53
1:56:52
1.57:14
1:57:15
1:.57:27
1:57:49
1:57:59
1:58:03
1:58:17
1:58:28
1:58:35
1:58:37
1:58:50
1:59:07
1:59:13
1:59:14
1:59:31
1:59:32
1:59:53
1:59:53
1:59:59
2:00:18
2:00:42
2:01:05
2:01:07
2:01:15
2:01:16
2:01:22
2:01:59
2:02:03
2:02:12
2:02:14
2:02:16
2:02:52
2:03:34
2:03:59
2:04:06
2:04:11
2:04:28
2:04:35
2:04:41
2:05:18
2:05:43
2:05:52
2:06:34
2:08:02
2:08:22
2:08:32
2:09:29
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O/A
Pos

276
277
278
279
280
281
282=
282=
284
285=
285=
287
288
289
290
291=
291=
293
294
295=
295=
297

Race
No

47

147
250
341
179
326
72

197
247
109
311
342
70

55

206
110
260
299
108
192
287
280

Name

BENNETT, Paula
HILLIARD, Sarah

RICHARDSON, Clive

PHIPPS, Kate
KNAPP, Peter
YORKE, Andrew
CHAN, Ling

MATTHEWS, Lucy
RASMUSSEN, Kerry

ELLIS, Caroline
WARD, Sue
SMART, Louise
CAREY, lan
BOORMAN, Gill
MILES, Keith
ENOCK, Eric
RUDD, Donna
TURNER, Helen
EDEN, Judith
LUCK, Bob
TELLO, Christine
TAYLOR, Bryon

Club

Unattached
Crowborough Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Unattached

Orpington Road Runners
Orpington Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Wellfit Outdoor Fitness
Serpentine Running Club
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Heathfield Road Runners
Cambridge Harriers
Orpington Road Runners
Unattached

Chequers Chasers
Unattached

East Grinstead Tri Club
Brighton Hash
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
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FSen
F45
F45
F45
M60
F35
M50
M50
F35
F45
F45
M70
F65
M70

ERIDGE PARK 10m TRAIL CHALLENGE 7th SEPTEMBER 2014

organised by Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Cat Finish
Pos Time
8 2:09:30
28 2:10:15
2 2:11:06
14 2:11:56
54  2:12:29
86 2:12:35
9 2:14:32
15 2:14:32
16 2:15:04
29 2:15:24
30 2:15:24
31 2:16:09
14 2:16:26
22 2:16:40
55 2:18:23
56 2:20:52
23  2:20:52
32 2:26:41
33 2:26:45
3 2:27:37
1 2:27:37
4  2:30:07
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ERIDGE PARK 10m TRAIL CHALLENGE 7th SEPTEMBER 2014

organised by Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Male Team Result
Pos Team

Tonbridge AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tonbridge AC
Sevenoaks School
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Petts Wood Runners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Orpington Road Runners
Petts Wood Runners
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10 Tunbridge Wells Harriers

11 Cambridge Harriers

12 Petts Wood Runners

13 Tonbridge AC

14 Orpington Road Runners
15 Tunbridge Wells Harriers
16 Ranelagh Harriers

17 Tunbridge Wells Harriers
18 Orpington Road Runners

19 Harvel Hash House Harriers
20 Tunbridge Wells Harriers
21 Maidstone Harriers

22 Orpington Road Runners
23 Orpington Road Runners
24 Harvel Hash House Harriers
25 Harvel Hash House Harriers
26 Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Female Team Result

Pos Team
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Kent AC

Crowborough Runners
Dartford Road Runners
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Serpentine Running Club
Orpington Road Runners
Crowborough Runners
Orpington Road Runners
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TEAM RESULTS

Team Members

(Rendall, Cole, Mercer)
(Levett, Howey, Clark)
(Taylor, Cole, Bradley)
(Proctor, Herd, Boylin)
(Whitaker, Children, Barker)
(Cunningham, Hitch, Everest)
(King, Costain, Taylor)
(Clarke, Aldred, Dickinson)
(Dahdi, Jeffrey, Robson)
(Morris, Holford, Brophy)
(Maynard, Kent, Hadley)
(Thompson, Perkins, Springett)
(Owen, Ralph, Maitland)
(Amos, Ahkuit, Newnham)
(Tull, Marshall, Hodge)
(Herbert, Davies, White)
(Tullett, Nunns, French)
(Hobbs, Magee, Burtonshaw)
(Brown, Vincent, Williams)
(Bee, Crowhurst, Horne)
(Aspland, Walsh, Fraser)
(Morris, Jackson, Dixey)
(Bennett, Thompson, Amanat)
(Cherrison, Johnson, Lev'y)
(Vallack, Barry, Carey)
(Dyson, Knapp, Taylor)

Team Members

(Heather-Hayes, Lavender, Holford)
(Williams, Young, Brown)

(Nioucel, Welch, Nightingale)
(Flaxton, Wood, Campbell)
(Huxtable, Vincent, Murphy)
(Joannes, Bere-Adams, Marshall)
(Kawahara, Metcalf, Skeffington)
(Thompson, Murray, Gibbons)
(Field, Wheeler, Hilliard)

(Sherman, Jones, Chan)
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Pts

21

25

50

95
119
146
190
196
207
253
266
297
308
311
313
375
389
401
457
459
481
547
558
615
623

Pts

23
28
45
79
89
121
123
125
183
183
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ERIDGE PARK 10m TRAIL CHALLENGE 7th SEPTEMBER 2014

organised by Tunbridge Wells Harriers

AGE CATEGORY SUMMARY

Men & Women Overall

Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time
1 1 RENDALL, Julian Tonbridge AC MSen 1:03:20
2 2 LEVETT, wWill Tunbridge Wells Harriers MSen 1:03:40
3 3 COLE, Ben Tonbridge AC MSen 1:04:28
1 17 TAYLOR, Nicole Tonbridge AC FSen 1:15:48
2 24 HEATHER-HAYES, Alice Tunbridge Wells Harriers F35 1:18:56
3 55 TAYLOR, Heather Greenwich Runners FSen 1:26:34

Veteran Men

Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time
1 5 MERCER, Andrew Tonbridge AC M40 1:06:28
2 13 CLARK, Matthew Tunbridge Wells Harriers M40 1:14:31
3 16 HALL, Graeme Uckfield Runners M40 1:15:32
1 6 HOWEY, Andy Tunbridge Wells Harriers M50 1:07:48
2 12  WILLIAMS, Kevin Ashford AC M50 1:13:16
3 23 MORRIS, Garth Ware Joggers M50 1:18:44
1 53 TAYLOR, Mark Tunbridge Wells Harriers M60 1:26:00
2 59 CROSSLEY, Tony East Grinstead and District AC M60 1:27:10
3 115 BROWN, Jim Harvel Hash House Harriers M60 1:36:53
1 254 DYSON, John Tunbridge Wells Harriers M70 2:01:22
2 278 RICHARDSON, Clive Unattached M70 2:11:06
3  295= LUCK, Bob East Grinstead Tri Club M70 2:27:37

Veteran Women

Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time
1 24 HEATHER-HAYES, Alice Tunbridge Wells Harriers F35 1:18:56
2 87 GREEN, Jacqueline Wellfit Outdoor Fitness F35 1:31:05
3 103 FLAXTON, Michelle Dartford Road Runners F35 1:33:20
1 67 UPTON, Stephanie Striders of Croydon F45 1:28:12
2 93 WILLIAMS, Kate Kent AC F45 1:31:37
3 104 YOUNG, Sarah Kent AC F45 1:33:50
1 142 NIGHTINGALE, Mary Crowborough Runners F55 1:40:34
2 188 HUDSON, Gill Dorking & Mole Valley AC F55 1:47:59
3 198 THOMPSON, Nancy Orpington Road Runners F55 1:50:29
1 295= TELLO, Christine Brighton Hash F65 2:27:37
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